33.20
10.93

10

10,000

3-4

9.76

35.5

- 6

1

-3

30.6



Problems

48.1

clinical range

43.0

Immaturity

58

Somatic Complaints

Internalizing

Aggression
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Immautrity

Anxiety Depression, Hyperactivity/Impulsivity/Social Problem  Aggression
Somatic Cpmplaints ~ Immaturity
Depression
Anxiety
Depression
Somatic  Complaints
'Sex Problem

Somatic Complaints ~ Social Withdrawal
Somatic Complaints  Depression
Depression, Social Withdrawal, Aggression, Hyperactivity
Social Withdrawal ~ Aggression
Aggression
Aggression
3,000-6,000

Hyperactivity/Impulsivity/Social Problem
10



3
Clinical range
range 35.5
11.82
Luih

Newachech PW.‘lLD
Serketich WU,

3

Britmayer

'"Q EiserC.

b
(TYC)

(Clinical range) 33.20

6-11

Clinical range

1-3
12-16
205
30.6
8-11
21.38 23.92

13-14 Blackburn

dysfunctional children

60

6-11

25.86

289

Clinical

29.34

Rutter



1-3

A

12-16

Anxiety

6-11
TYC

Depression

61

Wamboldt MZ

Codman D

Externalizing Problem
McDermott PA

Internalizing Problem
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| Anxiety Depression

, ' Newachech
PW, (1>
Internalizing ~ Problem
Scores
Somatic Complaints
Sex problem
Clinical range Aggression
Aggression
Aggression clinical
range
1
4 Total Problem

Scores  Externalizing Problem Scores

Internalizing Problem  Depression
Clinical range
‘Depression
Social Withdrawal ! Clinical range
Aggressive  behavior
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Externalizing
Problem Scores

Byrd RS,
grade retention W

Externalizing Problem

Immaturity

Somatic  Complaints Social - Withdrawal
Silver EJ.

Wallers tein~~ Kally
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3
Yoimgblut JM.
& Codman D
family disfunction alcohol
Hyperactivity / Impulsivity / Social Problems
Zima BT
Depression q
Buchner JC. 4
Westoom L'©
1 1
Bor . '0-  Butter

Madge

Kohn
Laose
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Buckner JC.

Total Problem Score, Externalizing Problem Scores
Total Problem Score, Internalizing Problem Scores,

Immaturity ~ Aggressive Behavior

Depression / Thought Problem, Social withdrawal, Aggressive
behavior Hyperactivity / Impulsivity / Social Problem
Svedin - CG.

a
Fitzgenal Impulsive k!
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Total
Problem Scores, Internalizing Problem Scores  Externalizing Problem Scores

Anxiety
Depression, Hyperactivity /  pulsivity / Social Problem Aggressive Behavior

Somatic  Complaints
Immaturity Somatic ~ Complaints,
Depression/Tfiought ~ Problem

Daniels D.
3 Hamlett KW, family

functioning maternal Social support

9 Thompson R,

Knight DR,

support conflict antisocial

hostility risk taking XN

Nilzon KR. Anxiety Depression

B christenses A

% Aragona JA



Codman D.

family disfunction alcohol

Rutter Made
Hurlock

67



3
Behavior therapy, Family therapy

68



	บทที่ 5 สรุปผลการวิจัย อภิปรายผลและข้อเสนอแนะ
	สรุปผลการวิจัย
	อภิปรายผลการวิจัย
	ข้อเสนอแนะ


